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              MOLEX 532610671
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  MOLEX
                

 Package
 P=1.25mm

 Description
 
                1x6P 6P 1 1.25mm 6 bronze P=1.25mm  Wire To Board / Wire To Wire Connector ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1592
                      	$ 0.80
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1267
                      	$ 6.34
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.1108
                      	$ 16.62
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $0.0966
                      	$ 96.60
	
                      2000+
                    	 
                        $0.0927
                      	$ 185.40
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0904
                      	$ 452.00



 
              In Stock: 1045
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  